
PU35.6 DC Borland DodX W
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.3 Downing Creek Parkway
0.3 R 0.7 Barbee Chapel Road
1 L 1 Meadowmont Trail
2 S >.1 Continue
2 R 0.1 South Hamilton Road
2.1 R 0.6 Hamilton Road
2.8 S 0.1 Flemington Road
2.9 R 0.1 Hayes Road
3 R >.1 Cleland Drive
3 L 0.3 Turn left
3.3 L 1.1 South Estes Drive
4.5 R >.1 Halifax Road
4.5 L 0.2 Turn left
4.6 S >.1 Continue
4.6 L 0.4 Keep left
5.1 R 0.2 Somerset Drive
5.2 L 0.2 Huntington Drive
5.4 L >.1 Turn left
5.5 L 0.4 Piney Mountain Road
5.9 R 0.7 Martin Luther King Junior

Boulevard, NC 86
6.6 L >.1 Turn sharp left
6.6 R >.1 Turn sharp right
6.6 R >.1 Turn right
6.6 L >.1 Turn left
6.6 L 0.3 Homestead Road
6.9 L >.1 Orange County Southern

Human Services Center
7 R 0.2 Turn right
7.1 R >.1 Horace Williams Trail
7.1 L 0.7 Homestead Road
7.9 R 1.2 Rogers Road
9.1 L 0.6 Eubanks Road
9.7 S 0.3 Eubanks Road
10 R 2.1 Old NC 86
12.1 R >.1 Turn right
12.1 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn
12.1 R 0.1 Old NC 86
12.3 L 0.7 Arthur Minnis Road
13 R 2.7 Borland Road
15.7 L 6.8 Dodsons Crossroads
22.5 L 1.1 White Cross Road
23.5 L 5.3 Old Greensboro Road
28.8 L 1.1 Jones Ferry Road
29.9 R 0.5 Jones Ferry Road
30.4 S 0.3 West Main Street
30.7 R >.1 Roberson Street
30.7 L 0.4 Libba Cotten Bike Path
31.1 R >.1 South Merritt Mill Road
31.2 L 0.5 West Cameron Avenue
31.7 S >.1 West Cameron Avenue,

NC 86

At TurnGo On
31.7 S 0.4 East Cameron Avenue
32.1 S 0.4 Country Club Road
32.6 L 1 Raleigh Road
33.6 R >.1 South Hamilton Road
33.6 L >.1 Turn left
33.6 S 1 Meadowmont Trail
34.6 R 0.8 Barbee Chapel Road
35.4 L >.1 Downing Creek Parkway
35.4 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway
35.6 R >.1 Carriage Way

End of Ride


